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1 16126 AKPITIAHZ EYZTAGIOZ MAIAAX A.Z.0 NOAHAATHZ EAEYO.KOPA. 4 106
2 18342 NATOZ MEPIKAHZ MAIAAX MN.Z. TPIKAAQN 4 78
3 18073 OYNTANHZ XAPAANAMMNOZ MAIAAX A.Z.0 NOAHAATHZ EAEYO.KOPA. 2 72
4 17635 HAIAAHZ ®QTIOX MAIAAX A.O0.KYAQN 2 64
5 17620 MANAAOMOYAOZ 'EQPII0Z MAIAAX MN.A.Z.EAEZZAZ<<AEPQMNOZ>> 4 60
6 17949 FKAAIMNHZ FEQPT10Z MAIAAX MN.AZ.EAEZXAZ<<AEPQMNOZ>> 5 58
7 18232 NAPAAMAZ TEQPTI0% MAIAAX MN.TP.Z.N.M.MOPTO AEONE 5 50
8 17970 POYTZI PAOAHA MAIAAX A.E.K.TPINOAHZ 5 42
9 15216 MANTAZ IAZONAX MAIAAX A.EK. 6 38
10 14836 TOKTZIHZ XPH:ZTOZ MAIAAE  |M.0.BEAOZ 4 38
11 16063 MOAYZOZ BAZIAEIOZ MAIAAE  [M.A.Z.MHNEIOZ 2 37
12 17364  XABPEZ NIKOAAOZ MAIAAS  |M.0.X. TAAQZ N.K. 2 35
13 |15115  MEHZ MIXAHA MAIAAE  |M.Z.KPONOZ NIKAIAZ 6 32
14 17679  TZATZAPQNHZ KONITANTINOX MAIAAE  M.Z.TPIKAAQN 4 30
15 15601  XIQTHZ IQANNHZ MAIAAE  M.A.Z.PEOYMNHS - ATAAT 4 25
16 19014 TEQPIIAAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ MAIAAE  |M.0.BEAOZ 3 22
17 15837  PAMTHZ EYAITEAOX MAIAAS  |B.A.O. 4 20
18 15313  MANATAPHZ MANATMIQTHE MAIAAS  |M.0.X. TAAQZ N.K. 3 19
19 18463  NTEPBIZI ATTEAOZ MAIAAS  |M.O0.TPIMOAHZ 2 14
20 [15117 |AEAEZ 3TAYPOZ MAIAAE  |M.Z.KPONOZ NIKAIAZ 6 13
21 18316 |KOYKOYPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ MAIAAE  |M.0.<<APHPOZ>>N. A. 4 13
22 |17306 |MMAPMMAMIANNHZ AAEZANAPOS  MAIAAY  M.I.Z.AAPIZAT 2 13
23 [17705 |AAAM AGANAZIOZ MAIAAS  |M.Z.MANAPAZ AYTIKH AKTH 5 12
24 19160  AGANAZIOY AHMHTPIOZ MAIAAZ  |A.N.0.KOPQMIOY 3 12
25 18615  MIAATAS OEOAQPOS MAIAAE  |AZIEPIZZOY 3 11
26 14896  MEZEAIAHZ IQANNHZ MAIAAE  |M.0.BEAOZ 3 11
27 17225  TEIMMPAKOY NTIEMKITOZ MAIAAE  |A.O.NAPAAEIZOX 3 11
28 15339  AANABIKAZ MANATIQTHE MAIAAE  M.A.Z.MHNEIOZ 2 11
29 15098  EPEAIAHZ IQANNHZ MAIAAE  M.0.BOAOZ 2 8
30 18520  AOYKAZ AAEZANAPOX MAIAAE  |M.TP.Z.M.MN.NMOPTO AEONE 6 7
31 17096  MMAPMIMEPHE AXIANAEAS MAIAAE  |M.TP.Z.M.MN.NMOPTO AEONE 6 6
32 17939 [EQPTIOY BAZIAEIOX MAIAAE  |M.AX.EAESTAT<<AEPQMOZ>> 5 6
33 18499  MAAITKAT IQANNHZ MAIAAE  |M.AZ.EAESTAT<<AEPQMOZ>> 5 6
34 17871  FOYAEPMAKHZ EMMANOYHA MAIAAE  |M.0.X. TAAQZ N.K. 1 6
35 18364  KAPYAIANAKHZ KONZTANTINOZ MAIAAS  M.0.<<APHPOZ>>N. A. 4 5
36 19468  TPY®QNAZ FEQPTIOZ MAIAAE  |M.TP.Z.M.MN.NMOPTO AEONE 4 5
37 18255  XOYAAKHZ FEQPIIOx MAIAAS  M.0.<<APHPOZ>>N. A. 3 5
38 17602 OEOAQPIAHE AHMHTPIOZ MAIAAE  |SY.O.ATE. 3 5
39 18834  MMANATMIQTAKOIMOYAOZ IQANNHE  TAIAAS  M.A.Z."OAYZZEAZ" 3 5
40 15010 |®AKINOZ MAYAOZ,METPOX MAIAAZ  |A.O.NAPAAEIZOX 2 5
41 16988 |KQTOYNAZ EPATOZOENHZ,MANATICNAIAAS  B.A.O. 4 4
42 17771  |STAMATOIMOYAOZ EYAITEAOZ MAIAAE  |ZY.O.ATE. 4 4
43 19470 |ANTQNIAAHZ XPHZTOZ MAIAAE  |M.TP.Z.M.M.NMOPTO AEONE 4 4
44 18742  |MAATAKOZ XPHZTOZ MAIAAL  [M.A.Z."OAYZIEAS" 3 4
45 19211  |®PAIFKAKHZ AITEAOZ MAIAAZ  |A.O.KYAQN 2 4
46 19469 |IANNAPAKOZ NIKOAAOZ MAIAAE  |M.TP.Z.M.M.NMOPTO AEONE 3 3
47 17680 |MOTHPHZ NIKOAAOZ,STEGANOZ  MAIAAY  TM.Z.TPIKAAQN 3 3
48 19112 |ZIAEPHZ AHMHTPIOZ MAIAAL  M.Z.TPIKAAQN 3 3
49 15011  |ANAPOYAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAIAAEZ  |A.O.NAPAAEIZOX 3 3



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

15257
18746
19502
14714
16968
19497
17510
19438
17392
18082
19382
16943
16445
17556
18141
19199
16661
17203
17283
17502
17506
17573
18968
18969
17173
18044
19563
18552
18077
17966
18391
19029
18921
16959
19616
19699
19567
17204
17920
18006
18543
19009
19546
18844
19565
19619
19625
19649

APAIQNAZ 2YMEQN
KAKAPATZHZ NANATQTHX
MMNAPAHZ KONZTANTINOZ
MAIKAAPHZ MEQPI10%
TPENTOY MEQPI'IOZ
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KOYPKOYMEAHZ 'EPAZIMOZ
NTAKOZ AMNMOZTOAOZ

NAZOXZ AOGANAZIOX

IPIMIA NIKOAAZ,NAPIX
TZOYXANTAPHZ ®IAINMOZ
NAMAKYPIAKOY IQANNHZ
FMOPTZIAHXZ ANAZTAZIOX
EYZTPATIOY MIXAHA,ATTEAOZ
TOYTKAZ IQANNHZ
KAAAIOTAOY GEOAQPOX

AHMHTPIAAHZ ATTEAOZ,FABPIHA
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OPATKIAZ ATTEAOX
NAZTOX ANAXTAZIOX
MOYZTOZ ZTEPANOZ
EYOPOXYNHZ MEQPIOX
ZYITKOYNAZ rEQPI1OZ
MIXAAAPIAZ HAIAZ
NEOXQPAHZ OEO®ANHZ
XAPAANAMIIAHE TEQPTI0X
IONNAZ ZTYAIANOZ
KANAITZIAHZ OAYZZEAZ
KOZMIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
IZXMAHAKO IMNPAM PETZEN
KOYTPAZ XPHZTOZ
ZKOYTEAAZ MNAPAZKEYAZ
XATZHKYPIAKIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
MKIQXHZ FrEQPTIOZ
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MN.A.Z."OAYZZEAY"
MN.2.MANAPAZ AYTIKH AKTH
MN.0.TPINOAHZ
M.I.Z.MANZEPPAIKOX
M.A.Z.NMHNEIOZ

M.0.X. TAAQZ N.K.
I.Z.BOAOY<<H NIKH>>
MN.0.BEAOZ

MN.0.BEAOZ

ZY.O.ATE.

MN.2. TPIKAAQN

MN.A.Z.EPMHX MAPKOIMOYAOY
ZY.O.ATE.
A.N.0.KOPQMIOY

NEOZ M.0.XAAKIAAZ
A.ZKINKIZ <<AIAZ>>
M.2.=ZANOHX <<O MNHrAz0z>>
M.[.Z.MANZEPPAIKOZ
A.ZKINKIZ <<AIAZ>>
A.Z.MAXHTEZ NEYKQN
A.Z.KINKIZ <<AIAZ>>

A.Z.0 NOAHAATHZ EAEY®.KOPA.
A.Z.0 NOAHAATHZ EAEY®.KOPA.

M.A.Z.NMHNEIOZ

A.Z.MAXHTEZ NEYKQN
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MN.A.Z.PEOYMNHZ - ATAAZ
M.0.X. TAAQZ N.K.
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MN.A.Z.EPMHZ MAPKOIMOYAOY
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MN.TP.Z.M.M.NOPTO AEONE
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